
РАСПИСАНИЕ ЗАНЯТИЙ ДОП 

11.12.2025 четверг 
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N п группа каб 
N 
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Км-2211 Ош-2514  Ош-2413   Ош-2511  

1 

Разработка сложных 

форм костюма 

 Кириллова И.В.  

 206 

1 

    

1 

Основы 

моделирования 

одежды 

 Щербакова Ю.Г.  

200  

1 

    

2 

Разработка сложных 

форм костюма  

Кириллова И.В  

206  

2 

    

2 

    

2 

    

3     

3 

Основы конструирования 

швейных изделий 

Плоскарева О.В. 

каб 

3 

    

3 

Основы 

конструирования 

швейных 

изделий 

(ЗАЧЁТ) 

Гуревич И.И. 

200 

4 
  

4 

Основы конструирования 

швейных изделий 

 (ЗАЧЕТ) Плоскарева О.В. 

каб 

4 

  

4 
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Зав. отделом ДО____________Т.В. Филимонова 

 


